• Reduce run times
• Increase throughput
• Rapidly screen dirty
or complex samples
Featuring:
Onyx HD Columns
for Increased Efficiency!
New

*50 x 2.0 mm ID only; enhanced 1.5 μm macropre size for higher efficiencies
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Size (mm) Price
Capillary Columns
CH0-8388 Onyx Monolithic C18 150 x 0.05
CH0-7646 Onyx Monolithic C18 150 x 0.1
CH0-8389 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 150 x 0.1
CH0-8390 Onyx Monolithic C18 150 x 0.2
CH0-8391 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 150 x 0.2
CH0-8392 Onyx Monolithic C18 Trapping Column 50 x 0.2
CH0-8393 Onyx Monolithic C8 150 x 0.1
Analytical Columns
CH0-8373 Onyx Monolithic C18 50 x 2.0
CH0-8467 Onyx Monolithic C18 100 x 2.0
CH0-8464 Onyx Monolithic C18 25 x 3.0
CH0-8463 Onyx Monolithic C18 50 x 3.0
CH0-8158 Onyx Monolithic C18 100 x 3.0
CH0-7643 Onyx Monolithic C18 100 x 4.6
CH0-7644 Onyx Monolithic C18 50 x 4.6
CH0-7645 Onyx Monolithic C18 25 x 4.6
CH0-8611 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 100 x 4.6
CH0-8612 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 50 x 4.6
CH0-8613 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 25 x 4.6
CH0-7647 Onyx Monolithic C8 100 x 4.6
CH0-7648 Onyx Monolithic Si 100 x 4.6
SemiPrep Columns
CH0-7878 Onyx Monolithic C18 100 x 10.0
Guard Cartridge System
KJ0-8468 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridge Kit (3/pk cartridges + holder) 5 x 2.0
CH0-8469 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridges (3/pk) 5 x 2.0
KJ0-8465 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridge Kit (3/pk cartridges + holder) 5 x 3.0
CH0-8466 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridges (3/pk) 5 x 3.0
KJ0-7651 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridge Kit (3/pk cartridges + holder + wrench) 5 x 4.6
CH0-7649 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridges (3/pk) 5 x 4.6
KJ0-8615 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 Guard Cartridge Kit
(3/pk cartridges + holder + wrench)
5 x 4.6
CH0-8616 Onyx Monolithic HD-C18 Guard Cartridge (3/pk) 5 x 4.6
KJ0-7652 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridge Kit (3/pk cartridges + holder + wrench) 10 x 4.6
CH0-7650 Onyx Monolithic C18 Guard Cartridges (3/pk) 10 x 4.6
Method Validation Kit
KH0-7653 Onyx Monolithic C18 Method Validation Kit (3 columns from different batches) 100 x 4.6
Column Coupler
AQ0-7654 Onyx Column Coupler, 0.020 in. ID